
 
 

Adoption Reform Programme Seminar dates - 2013 
 
 
 
 
Yorkshire & Humberside Sheffield - Friday 1 February                                      

   

West Midlands Coventry – Tuesday 5 February  

   

South East London – Friday 8 February  

   

Greater London London – Wednesday 15 February  

   

Northern Darlington – Tuesday 26 February  

   

Greater London London – Friday 1 March   

   

Eastern Milton Keynes – Wednesday 6 March  

   

East Midlands Northampton – Thursday 7 March   

   

North West Manchester – Tuesday 12 March  

   

South West Bristol – Friday 15 March  

 


